J-50 B2
J-50 B2 J-50 B2
J-50 B2
J-50 B2
J-50 B2
J-50 B2
L 269
l 89
H 287
2,10 kg 2,5 Ah Li-ion
18 V 110 15 - 55 mm 1,20 mm
Cordless finishing nailer
Cordless finishing nailer, ideal for carpentry, fixing panelling, skirting
boards, frames, mouldings, etc.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
114a rue Principale
FR 67240 GRIES Tél. +33 3 88 72 19 31 alsafix@alsafix.com www.alsafix.com
12B1250B2
NAILS > AUTONOMOUS BATTERY-POWERED NAILERS
ALSAFIX reserves the right to modify certain technical characteristics. Information provided for guidance only. Alsafix cannot be held liable in the event of implementation without prior calculations and tests specific
to each case. Presentation photos are not contractually binding.
J-50 B2 | TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description
Cordless finish nailer, ideal for carpentry, fixing panelling, skirting boards, frames,
mouldings, etc.
Code
Cordless finishing nailer
Dimensions (L/l/H) (mm) 269 / 89 / 187 mm
Weight (kg) 2,10 kg
Firing Coup par coup / Rafale
Magazine capacity 110 nails
Projectile type Nail J
Projectile lenght (mm) 15 - 55 mm
Projectile diameter 1,20 mm
Firing rate up to 3 to 4 shots/second
Maximum shots per charge 1 200 shots/charge
Battery type Li-ion 18 V - 2.5 Ah
EAN code 3660601092452
Supplied with Case, 2 batteries and 1 charger
Advantages
> Supplied in a case with 2 batteries and 1 chargerr
> Powerful brushless motor, 20 J
> Quick release nose, no tools required
> 6 levels of electronic depth adjustment
> 1,200 shots per battery charge
> Compact design and perfect balance
> Non-slip handle
> Compatible with 2.5 and 5 Ah batteries in the range
Projectiles
Nail J
15 - 50 mm
ø 1.20 Noise level and vibrations
Noise characteristics in accordance
with standard EN 12549+A1
A-weighted sound pressure level at
the workstation 76 dB
A-weighted sound power level 87 dB
C-weighted instantaneous peak
sound pressure level at the
workstation
79 dB
Vibration value according to
EN ISO 28927-13 2,31 m/s²
Related products
Battery
18 V - 2.5 Ah
code :
12BAT1825
Battery
18 V - 5.0 Ah
code :
12BAT1850
Charger
18 V
code :
12CHRG18Other version available
> code : 12B1250X - Supplied without case, battery or charger